
Program Coordinator/Admin Address City State Zip Phone Email

Arkansas Baptist College Debra Baker 1418 Daisy L. Gaston Baates Drive Little Rock AR 72202 501-240-1354 x1354 debra.baker@arkansasbaptist.edu

ASU Beebe Rickae Boyd 1800 East Moore Street Searcy AR 72143 501-207-6295 rdboyd@asub.edu

ASU Beebe Madison Bradberry 1800 East Moore Street Searcy AR 72143 501-207-6294 mrbradberry@asub.edu

ASU Mid South Kim Morris 2003 West Broadway West Memphis AR 72301 870-733-6739 kmorris@asumidsouth.edu

ASU Mountain Home Tina Hopkins 1600 South College Street Mountain Home AR 72653 870-508-6305 thopkins@asumh.edu

ASU Newport Deborah Metheny 2601 Commerce Drive Jonesboro AR 72401 870-680-8957 deborah_metheny@asun.edu

ATU Ozark Sherry Hesson 400 West Cherry Street Clarksville AR 72830 479-667-3520 shesson@atu.edu

Black River Technical College Tamela Thurman 1015 Linwood Drive #4 Paragould AR 72450 870-239-6532 tamela.thurman@blackrivertech.edu

Black River Technical College Laura Butler 1015 Linwood Drive #4 Paragould AR 72450 870-239-6532 laura.butler@blackrivertech.edu

College of the Ouachitas Cris McKinney 1735 East Sullenberger Malvern AR 72104 501-332-1903 cmckinney@coto.edu

East Arkansas Community College Briley Padilla 1700 Newcastle Road Forrest City AR 72335 870-633-4480 x 428 vpadilla@eacc.edu

Fayetteville School District Candy Erbe 612 South College Fayetteville AR 72701 479-445-1323 candace.erbe@fayar.net

Fort Smith School District Cathy Winn 501 South 20th Street Fort Smith AR 72901 479-782-1491 cwinn@fortsmithschools.org

Little Rock School District Kailyn Bostic 4800 West 26th Street Little Rock AR 72209 501-447-1855 kailyn.bostic@lrsd.org

Lonoke School District Dorothy Kelley 401 West Holly Street Lonoke AR 72086 501-676-7073 dorothy.kelley@lonokeschools.org

National Park College Shannon Oglesby 101 College Drive Hot Springs AR 71913 501-651-1814 shannon.oglesby@np.edu

North Arkansas College Yolande Watson 1320 North Spring Road Harrison AR 72601 870-391-3197 yolande.watson@northark.edu

North Arkansas College Karen Johnson 804 West Freeman Berryville AR 72616 870-391-3325 karen.johnson@northark.edu

Northwest Arkansas Community College Martha Cortes One College Drive Bentonville AR 72712 479-986-6923 mcortes@nwacc.edu

Ozarka College Julia Chance 218 College Drive Melbourne AR 72556 870-368-2051 snapet@ozarka.edu

Phillips Community College of the UofA Jaleesa Flowers 1000 Campus Drive Helena AR 72342-0785 870-338-6474 x 1383 jflowers@pccua.edu

Pulaski County Special School District Leah Irvin 6929 JFK Boulevard Ste 112 North Little Rock AR 72116 501-392-0343 lirvin8446@pcssd.org

Russellville School District Mark Plumb 1501 East 8th Street Ste B Russellville AR 72833 479-495-5244 mark.plumb@rsd12.net

South Arkansas Community College Shanell Robbins 3696 East Main Street El Dorado AR 71731 870-862-8131 x 311 srobbins@southark.edu

South Arkansas Community College Shanell Robbins 204 Bragg Street Warren AR 71671 870-864-8482 srobbins@southark.edu

Southeast Arkansas College Lashuna Davis 1900 Hazel Street Pine Bluff AR 71603 870-543-5965 ldavis@seark.edu

Southern Arkansas University Tech Bridget Sanders 237 Jackson Street Camden AR 71701 870-837-4006 bsanders@sautech.edu

Southern Arkansas University Tech Deidra Curry 104 Harvey Couch Boulevard Magnolia AR 71753 870-234-6064 dcurry@sautech.edu

UofA Community College Batesville Ben Baxter 2005 White Drive Batesville AR 72503 870-612-2099 ben.baxter@uaccb.edu

UofA Community College Morrilton Vicki Shadell 125 Center Street Conway AR 72034 501-450-4885 shadellv@uaccm.edu

UofA Community College Morrilton Erica Freeman 100 Success Drive Clinton AR 72031 501-745-6554 freeman@uaccm.edu

UofA Community College Morrilton Linda Jaramillo 125 Center Street Conway AR 72034 501-450-4810 jarmillolinda@uaccm.edu

UofA Cossatot Jim Washburn 183 College Drive DeQueen AR 71832 870-584-1349 jwashburn@cccua.edu

UofA Hope/Texarkana Terry Bradford 2500 South Main Hope AR 71801 870-722-8271 terry.bradford@uaht.edu

UofA Hope/Texarkana Billy Gardner 10 East Street Texarkana AR 71854 870-774-8545 billy.gardner@uaht.edu

UofA Monticello D'Ann Martinez 311 North Mulberry Street Hamburg AR 71646 870-853-8278 martinezD@uamont.edu

UofA Monticello Arlicia Thompson-Jackson 809 Hwy 278 East Monticello AR 71655 870-224-8028 jacksonat@uamont.edu

UofA Monticello Rose Bates 103 Main Street Lake Village AR 71653 870-632-5043 batesrm@uamont.edu

UofA Monticello Eboney Ruffin 101 Wiley Street Star City AR 71667 870-623-5287 ruffin@uamont.edu

UofA Pulaski Tech Alicia Richardson 16936 I-30 Benton AR 72019 501-778-3235 arichardson@uaptc.edu

UofA Rich Mountain Donah Simmons 1100 College Drive Mena AR 71953 479-394-7622 x 1384 dsimmons@uarichmountain.edu

Van Buren School District Wendy Hejab 605 Alma Boulevard Circle Van Buren AR 72956 479-471-0019 wendy.hejab@vbsd.us

Van Buren School District Darla Melton 605 Alma Boulevard Circle Van Buren AR 72956 479-471-0019 darla.melton@vbsd.us
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